F
low
 Instrum
ents
FA
C
T
O

2
3
How To Order:
EXAMPLE AMB-513 HT T
Series
Display Type
HT = 10.4" high brightness color TFT LCD display
Options
T = Touchscreen option
-48VDC  = -40 to -65 VDC input power supply
24VDC  = 19 to 30 VDC input power supply
12VDC  = 8.5 to 16 VDC input power supply
Accessories
EXTCD = External CD-ROM Drive
AMB-106 = 20 function key sealed membrane keyboard
AMB-107= 56 data entry key sealed membrane keyboard
For additional RAM consult factory